

	PER PC.	2					2		4	450.00	1,800.00
BALL VALVE 1/2", BRASS	PER PC	5							10	80.00	800.00
GI UNION #1/2	PER PC	5			5				5	150.00	750.00
GI COUPLING #2	PER PC	4							4	300.00	1,200.00
GI UNION #2, BRASS	PER PC	4							1	2,000.00	2,000.00
AMMONIUM SULFATE	SACK	1							1	2,000.00	2,000.00
UREA(FERTILIZER)	SACK								1	2,000.00	2,000.00
PLASTIC POTS #10 INCHES	PC	50	20		50		30		150	15.00	2,250.00
PLASTIC POTS #8 INCHES	PC	50	20		50		30		150	10.00	1,500.00
FORM-OFFICIAL RECEIPT	BOOKLETS	200							200	110.00	22,000.00
COFFEE MAKER	PC	1							1	1,500.00	1,500.00
BREWED COFFEE	PACK	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		


***GRAND TOTAL: 1,202,710.08

TOTAL W/ 10% ADDITIONAL PROVISION FOR INFLATION 1,322,981.09


APPROVED BUDGET:

*Other categories that are not indicated herein
 **Prices are FOB Manila/Applicable for items under A.
 ***Grand total for items under A and B

We hereby warrant that the total amount reflected in this Annual Supplies/ Equipment Procurement Plan to procure the listed common-use supplies, materials and equipment has been included in or is within our approved budget for the year.

Endorsee: 
 Prof. Antonio R. Obsioma, Ph.D.
 Vice Chancellor for Administration

Budget Clearance
 Sr. Agnes
 06 Mar 2015
 Terefa Y. Lagsub
 Chief, Budget Office

Approved By: 
 Prof. Sylvia B. Concepcion, Ph.D.
 Chancellor

Date Prepared: 23 February 2015